Animal Statistics Table

Shelter from the Storm Animal Rescue, Inc.

A

=S < |lc 4w (8O |v0olZ2=

January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1/1/2018)

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)

From the Public

Healthy

Treatable — Rehabilitatable

Treatable — Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs)
Healthy

Treatable — Rehabilitatable

Treatable — Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs)
Healthy

Treatable — Rehabilitatable

Treatable — Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy

Treatable — Rehabilitatable

Treatable — Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Total Intake [B+ C+ D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public)

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community
TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community
RETURN TO OWNER /GUARDIAN

RETURN TO HABITAT

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy  (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable — Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable — Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

OUTCOME SUBTOTAL [I+J+K+L+S] Excludes Owner Requested Euthanasia
DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

OUTCOME TOTAL [T+U] Excludes Owner Requested Euthanasia

ENDING SHELTER COUNT (12/31/2018)

Dog
24

45

[@RNE,]

54

O OO0 0O

194

14

229

O OO0/ 0o o

283

283

251

o N |O |O

OO0 WO WL

263

269
38

25

olw

29

O OO0/ 0O

101

110

O O Oo/0o|Oo

139

139

125

127

127
27

70

(@R o]

83

O O/ 00O

295
22
17

339

O O o0/ oo

422

422

376

O |w O |o

N OO

11

11
390

396
65



