Animal Statistics Table



Sho				Concor HOLD
	elter from the Storm Animal Rescue, Inc.			
	January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018	Dog	Cat	Total
A	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1/1/2018)	24	15	39
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
	Healthy	45	25	70
	Treatable — Rehabilitatable	4	1	5
_	Treatable – Manageable	5	3	8
_	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	C
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	54	29	83
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs)			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable — Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable – Manageable	0	0	
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	0	0	0
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs)	104	101	20.5
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	194	101	295
	Treatable — Kenabilitatable Treatable — Manageable	16	3	22 17
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	5	0	
_	·		-	
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	229	110	339
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Healthy	0	0	C
	Treatable — Rehabilitatable	0	0	
	Treatable – Manageable	0	0	
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	C
E	Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	0	0	0
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	283	139	422
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	0	0	C
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	283	139	422
	ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public)			
ī	TOTAL ADOPTIONS	251	125	376
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community	0	0	0
K	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community	0	0	C
L1	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	2	1	3
L2	RETURN TO HABITAT	0	0	C
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	5	0	5
N	Treatable – Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	C
0	Treatable – Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	2	0	2
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	3	1	4
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	10	1	11
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	0	0	C
c	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	10	1	11
3	OUTCOME SUBTOTAL [I+J+K+L+S] Excludes Owner Requested Euthanasia	263	127	390
_	OUTCOME SOUTCHAL [1+3+K+1-3] Excludes Owner Requested Fullidadia	203		
S T U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	6	0	6
T				